Select All Around Standings

ALWAYS OPEN

JILL CASE

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7

210980
217809
236800
243800
277000

206 323 0 0 186 0 0
AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL

SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL

AM SELECT WESTERN RIDING

SELECT RANCH RIDING

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

REVOLUTNHOLLYWOOD DEBORAH L WEISHEIM
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7

210980
217809
236800
243800
277000

GOOD N QUIET

94 171 0 0 89 0 0
AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL

SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL

AM SELECT WESTERN RIDING

SELECT RANCH RIDING

AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

KARLA DENNETT-POST

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212800
242800
244800
277000

198 0 0 0 86 0 66
AM SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

ONE STEADY PROMIS LISE GRAHAM
CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7

207700
212800
238800
240800
242800
244800
252800

LOFTY LOPER

67 50 0 0 94 0 116
AM AGED GELDINGS

AM SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
AM SELECT TRAIL

AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
AM SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

JACQUELINE J JOHNSON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7

212800
236800
238800
240800

0 118 0 0 0 0 148
AM SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
AM SELECT WESTERN RIDING
AM SELECT TRAIL
AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
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WHO MMADE WHO SHONA R GREEN

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 112 0 0 0 0 98
238800 AM SELECT TRAIL
240800 AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WILLY PRETTY MARNIE MELLUS

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 128 0 70
240800 AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

242800 AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

PLAYNCHIPSONTHESTRIP JUDY BERGNER-WORRELL

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
124 0 0 0 60 0 0
242800 AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
277000 AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

WFR EZDUNIT SARAH ANN PHILLIPS

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 138 0 0 0 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL

DONT THUMB A RIDE KATHY BAILEY

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 94 0 0 20 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL
217809 SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL
243800 SELECT RANCH RIDING

ALPHA CORONALASTCHIC KATHLEEN L ROACH

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 50 0 0 36 0 0
234800 AM SELECT REINING

243800 SELECT RANCH RIDING

A GLOW IN THE PINES STUART THOMPSON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
16 42 0 0 10 0 12
236800 AM SELECT WESTERN RIDING

238800 AM SELECT TRAIL

240800 AM SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
242800 AM SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE
277000 AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SMOKN HOT GIRLFRIEND MONICA ZOLTANSKI

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT 7
0 0 0 0 64 0 0
243800 SELECT RANCH RIDING
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DANDYS PLAYBOY MAC BARBARA CLEM

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 0 0 64
212800 AM SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

KOOL MADE SUZAN A IVERSON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
62 0 0 0 0 0 0
277000 AM PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

JUST WON LOOK BRENT V HANKS

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
57 0 0 0 0 0 0
207600 AM THREE-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

CC CAPONE DAN B THORNTON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 20 0 0 34 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL
217809 SELECT WORKING WESTERN RAIL
243800 SELECT RANCH RIDING

CARLS LAST CALL COLLEEN M CARNINE

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 10 0 0 38 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL
243800 SELECT RANCH RIDING

ENCHANTED STAR WREN PATSY V DAVIS

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
43 0 0 0 0 0 0
207700 AM AGED GELDINGS
COOL BURN LORETTA BERRY

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 38 0 0 0 0 0
238800 AM SELECT TRAIL
SMART LIL MOBSTER TERI DAWN PETERSON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CAT5 CAT6 CAT7
0 28 0 0 0 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL
BADGERENA BANJO LISA MATHIS

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT 6 CAT7
0 26 0 0 0 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL
CUSTOM MELODY JAC STUART THOMPSON

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 20 0 0 0 0 0
234800 AM SELECT REINING
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SOME LIKE IT LAZY KARLA DENNETT-POST 14

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 0 0 0 14 0 0
244800 AM SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 14
GANGSTERS TEE TIME VIRGINIAV LUCARELLI 10

CAT 1 CAT 2 CAT 3 CAT 4 CATS5 CAT6 CAT7
0 10 0 0 0 0 0
210980 AQHA SELECT RANCH TRAIL 10
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